## PLEDGE CARD

Your gift to Stellar Foundation, a 501(c)(3) non-pro t organization, is tax deductible to the full extent provided by the law.

Please mail this form to Stellar Foundation 2900 Hartley Road Jacksonville, FL 32257 800.488.2900 | 904.260.2900

Name	
Title	
Organization	
Street Address	
City/State/Zip	
Phone E-mail	
Please accept our company's gift to Stellar Foundation of:  \$500 \$1,000 \$2,000 \$5,000 Other	
Please accept our company's pledge of	
We will pay the pledge as follows: \$	each year for years.
Method of payment: Visa MasterCard American Express Discover  Check - Please make check payable to Stellar Foundation	
Card#	Expiration Date / /
Signature	Date / /
olyllature	Date/